

ENGINEERING COST ESTIMATE

ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

50 SE 30TH STREET
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO

DATE:
1/5/2024

PROJECT NAME:

TM Fieldhouse

APPLICATION # PL2023103

SITE LOCATION:

1600 Hamblen Road
Lee's Summit, MO

ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	LABOR AND MATERIAL COST PER UNIT	COST PER ITEM
ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	1,055.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 47,475.00
MoDOT Type 5 Base	S.Y.	1,055.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 8,176.25
GEOGRID	S.Y.	1,055.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,428.75
Saw Cut	FT	1,382.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,491.50
Stripping	UNIT	1.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
Grading and Restoration	UNIT	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL COST = \$				77,571.50